
Delaware Senior Olympics 

Cycling Time Trials - 5K

Dover Downs 

2022

lname fname sex age
Age 

Group
ST

Time 

HH:MM:SS.00

Position 

Overall

Position 

Delaware 

Catterton-Doherty Theresa F 55 55-59 MD No show

Cochran Monique F 56 55-59 DE No show

Foxx Elizabeth F 57 55-59 VA 07:30.0 1

Butcher Patricia F 62 60-64 PA No show

Huff Debbie F 64 60-64 PA 11:25.7 1

Marinelli Kristin F 61 60-64 DE No show

Cook Cynthia F 68 65-69 DE 10:14.5 3 1

Cutler Marianna F 67 65-69 PA 09:52.1 2

Hess Candace F 68 65-69 PA 08:41.1 1

Twer Jody F 71 70-74 PA 09:11.9 1

Waddell Nancy F 71 70-74 DE No show

Davis Jeanne F 78 75-79 MD 11:20.5 1

Tasca Carol F 84 80-84 DE 12:51.7 1 1

Kimos Stephen M 54 50-54 MD 06:45.5 1



Delaware Senior Olympics 

Cycling Time Trials - 5K

Dover Downs 

2022

lname fname sex age
Age 

Group
ST

Time 

HH:MM:SS.00

Position 

Overall

Position 

Delaware 

McCleary Rob M 58 55-59 DE No show



Delaware Senior Olympics 

Cycling Time Trials - 5K

Dover Downs 

2022

lname fname sex age
Age 

Group
ST

Time 

HH:MM:SS.00

Position 

Overall

Position 

Delaware 

Sambrano Steve M 55 55-59 PA 07:22.7 1

Morris Doug M 60 60-64 DE 08:51.1 5 1

Owens Stephen M 60 60-64 MD 07:04.3 1

Pepe Frank M 60 60-64 PA 08:13.2 4

phillips ron M 60 60-64 PA 07:15.9 2

Robinson Shawn M 61 60-64 MD 10:20.9 6

Seibert Joseph M 63 60-64 NJ No show

Snidero Mark M 61 60-64 MD 07:39.4 3

Cochrane Mark M 65 65-69 VA No show

Curlee Terry M 65 65-69 MD 07:30.1 1

Mildorf Mark M 66 65-69 VA 08:13.3 2

Murray Allen M 69 65-69 DE 09:00.8 4 2

Roland Ken M 65 65-69 DE No show

Sladewski Joseph M 65 65-69 DE 08:54.3 3 1

Beatty Dean M 70 70-74 DE 07:59.3 3 1

Disharoon Woody M 74 70-74 DE 09:05.9 6 3

Hartnett Jim M 73 70-74 PA 08:04.2 4

Holt Mark M 71 70-74 VA 07:21.4 1



Delaware Senior Olympics 

Cycling Time Trials - 5K

Dover Downs 

2022

lname fname sex age
Age 

Group
ST

Time 

HH:MM:SS.00

Position 

Overall

Position 

Delaware 

williams Gene M 72 70-74 DE 11:19.2 7

Witmer Dennis M 70 70-74 DE 08:43.7 5 2

Yetter Jerry M 71 70-74 MD 07:55.2 2

Cox John M 76 75-79 MD 08:52.3 1

Grayce Gerry M 76 75-79 NJ No show

Hirst Dave M 84 80-84 PA 10:19.0 2

McCracken Johm M 80 80-84 VA 09:15.5 1

Prince Gary H M 80 80-84 NH 10:27.9 3

New state/Meet Records in red



Delaware Senior Olympics 

Cycling Time Trials - 10K

Dover Downs 

2022

lname fname sex age
Age 

Group
ST

Time 

HH:MM:SS.00

Position 

Overall

Position 

Delaware 

Catterton-Doherty Theresa F 55 55-59 MD 24:15.7 2

Cochran Monique F 56 55-59 DE No Show

Foxx Elizabeth F 57 55-59 VA 15:05.7 1

Butcher Patricia F 62 60-64 PA No Show

Huff Debbie F 64 60-64 PA No Show

Marinelli Kristin F 61 60-64 DE No Show

Cook Cynthia F 68 65-69 DE 20:46.1 3 1

Cutler Marianna F 67 65-69 PA 20:26.1 2

Hess Candace F 68 65-69 PA 18:08.9 1

Twer Jody F 71 70-74 PA 18:01.2 1

Waddell Nancy F 71 70-74 DE No Show

Davis Jeanne F 78 75-79 MD 22:07.1 1

Tasca Carol F 84 80-84 DE 25:55.1 1 1

Kimos Stephen M 54 50-54 MD 13:30.5 1



Delaware Senior Olympics 

Cycling Time Trials - 10K

Dover Downs 

2022

lname fname sex age
Age 

Group
ST

Time 

HH:MM:SS.00

Position 

Overall

Position 

Delaware 

McCleary Rob M 58 55-59 DE 15:59.5 2 1



Delaware Senior Olympics 

Cycling Time Trials - 10K

Dover Downs 

2022

lname fname sex age
Age 

Group
ST

Time 

HH:MM:SS.00

Position 

Overall

Position 

Delaware 

Sambrano Steve M 55 55-59 PA 15:03.8 1

Morris Doug M 60 60-64 DE 17:54.7 4 1

Owens Stephen M 60 60-64 MD 14:12.0 1

Pepe Frank M 60 60-64 PA 16:57.0 3

phillips ron M 60 60-64 PA No Show

Robinson Shawn M 61 60-64 MD 21:06.0 5

Seibert Joseph M 63 60-64 NJ No Show

Snidero Mark M 61 60-64 MD 15:43.6 2

Cochrane Mark M 65 65-69 VA 20:20.7 5

Curlee Terry M 65 65-69 MD 15:11.5 1

Mildorf Mark M 66 65-69 VA 17:04.6 2

Murray Allen M 69 65-69 DE 18:02.8 4 2

Roland Ken M 65 65-69 DE No Show

Sladewski Joseph M 65 65-69 DE 17:29.7 3 1

Beatty Dean M 70 70-74 DE No Show

Disharoon Woody M 74 70-74 DE 18:26.6 5 2

Hartnett Jim M 73 70-74 PA 15:55.9 3

Holt Mark M 71 70-74 VA 14:49.0 1



Delaware Senior Olympics 

Cycling Time Trials - 10K

Dover Downs 

2022

lname fname sex age
Age 

Group
ST

Time 

HH:MM:SS.00

Position 

Overall

Position 

Delaware 

williams Gene M 72 70-74 DE No Show

Witmer Dennis M 70 70-74 DE 17:21.8 4 1

Yetter Jerry M 71 70-74 MD 15:51.6 2

Cox John M 76 75-79 MD 17:44.6 1

Grayce Gerry M 76 75-79 NJ 20:26.4 2

Hirst Dave M 84 80-84 PA 20:26.8 2

McCracken Johm M 80 80-84 VA 18:13.4 1

Prince Gary H M 80 80-84 NH 20:26.4 2

New state/Meet Records in red


